HLM
1
HLM series
Water Level Meter
Applications
·Environmental projects
·Water conservancy
·Dam power station

Specifications
Ambient Temperature: 25°C (unless specified)
How to Order
Parameters HLM
Measuring Depth(m) 0~30 0~50 0~100 0-150 0-500 optional
Minimum indication(mm) 1 mm
Repeat indication (mm) ±2.0
Reels color Black,blue,yellow,red
Reels material ABS Metallica
Weight (kg) 3.5 4.5 6.5 10
Power supply(V) 9V battery
Temperature -20°C~+60°C
Response time for output ≤1ms
Adaptation range 10μω~1000μω(water quality)
Measurement signal LED, buzzer, electricity meter
Construction of cable
Conductor: Multi-strand tinning copper wires twisted core
Wire:Special PP mixed insulation
ecderon:Special PUR or PE mixed
ecderon color:natural color
Dimension Probe Diameter: 14mm
Ruler Width: 9.8mm
3
How to Order
HLM
TAPE LENGTH PART NO.
ABS TAPE Metallica TAPE
30m HLM-ABS-30 HLM-MET-30
50m HLM-ABS-50 HLM-MET-50
100m HLM-ABS-100 HLM-MET-100
150m* HLM-ABS-150 HLM-MET-150
200m* HLM-ABS-200 HLM-MET-200
300m** HLM-ABS-300 HLM-MET-300
400m*** N/A HLM-MET-400
500m*** N/A HLM-MET-500
Alternate tape lengths available upon request.
* Mounted on a medium sized reel.
** Mounted on a large sized reel.
*** Mounted on an extra large sized reel.